SeQuant® ZIC®-HILIC
For all who expect more ...
The better choice for HPLC and LC/MS of all types
of polar and hydrophilic compounds
EMD Millipore is a division of
Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany
2
Poor retention of polar compounds?

O
8
Ordering information ZIC®-HILIC
ZIC®-HILIC Columns are available in a broad range of column formats, from analytical columns made of PEEK
with PEEK frits, to capillaries and microbore columns made of glass-lined stainless steel.
Semi-preparative columns are available in stainless steel.
ZIC®-HILIC analytical columns
Description Particle Size Porosity ID Length Pieces Ord. No.
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK Fitting Guard Column 5 µm 200 Å 1 mm   14 mm 5 M1504340001
ZIC®-HILIC Guard Column 5 µm 200 Å 2.1 mm   20 mm 1 M1504350001
ZIC®-HILIC Guard Column Kit* 5 µm 200 Å 2.1 mm   20 mm 3 M1504360001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 100 Å 2.1 mm   20 mm 1 M1504390001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 100 Å 2.1 mm   50 mm 1 M1504400001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 100 Å 2.1 mm 100 mm 1 M1504410001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 100 Å 2.1 mm 150 mm 1 M1504420001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 100 Å 2.1 mm 250 mm 1 M1504430001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 100 Å 4.6 mm 150 mm 1 M1504440001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 2.1 mm   50 mm 1 M1504450001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 4.6 mm   50 mm 1 M1504460001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 2.1 mm 100 mm 1 M1504470001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 2.1 mm 150 mm 1 M1504480001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 4.6 mm 150 mm 1 M1504490001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 200 Å 2.1 mm   50 mm 1 M1504500001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 200 Å 4.6 mm   50 mm 1 M1504510001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 200 Å 2.1 mm 100 mm 1 M1504520001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 200 Å 4.6 mm 100 mm 1 M1504530001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 200 Å 2.1 mm 150 mm 1 M1504540001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 200 Å 4.6 mm 150 mm 1 M1504550001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 200 Å 2.1 mm 250 mm 1 M1504570001
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 200 Å 4.6 mm 250 mm 1 M1504580001
* includig column coupler
All products are not intended for use as in-vitro diagnostics in terms of European Directive 98 /79 / EC.
They are for research purposes only, for investigating in-vitro samples without any medical objective.
9
ZIC®-HILIC nano, capillary & microbore columns
Description Particle Size ID Length Pieces Ord. No.
ZIC®-pHILIC Guard Column 5 µm 2.1 mm   20 mm 1 M1504370001
ZIC®-pHILIC Guard Column Kit* 5 µm 2.1 mm   20 mm 3 M1504380001
ZIC®-pHILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 2.1 mm   50 mm 1 M1504590001
ZIC®-pHILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 2.1 mm 100 mm 1 M1504620001
ZIC®-pHILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 2.1 mm 150 mm 1 M1504600001
ZIC®-pHILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 4.6 mm   50 mm 1 M1504630001
ZIC®-pHILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 4.6 mm 100 mm 1 M1504640001
ZIC®-pHILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 4.6 mm 150 mm 1 M1504610001
* includig column coupler
Ordering information ZIC®-pHILIC
ZIC®-pHILIC Columns are available as PEEK Columns with PEEK frits.
Description Particle Size Porosity ID Length Pieces Ord. No.
ZIC®-HILIC PEEK HPLC Column 5 µm 200 Å 7.5 mm 150 mm 1 M1504560001
ZIC®-HILIC Stainless Steel Column 5 µm 200 Å 10 mm   50 mm 1 M1504950001
ZIC®-HILIC Stainless Steel Column 5 µm 200 Å 10 mm 150 mm 1 M1504930001
ZIC®-HILIC Stainless Steel Column 5 µm 200 Å 10 mm 250 mm 1 M1504940001
ZIC®-HILIC Stainless Steel Column 5 µm 200 Å 21.2 mm   50 mm 1 M1504960001
ZIC®-HILIC Stainless Steel Column 5 µm 200 Å 21.2 mm 150 mm 1 M1504970001
ZIC®-HILIC Stainless Steel Column 5 µm 200 Å 21.2 mm 250 mm 1 M1506710001
Semi-preparative columns
Description Particle Size Porosity ID Length Pieces Ord. No.
ZIC®-HILIC Guard Column 5 µm 200 Å 1 mm     5 mm 1 M1504830001
ZIC®-HILIC Guard Column 5 µm 200 Å 1 mm     5 mm 5 M1504900001
ZIC®-HILIC Guard Column 5 µm 200 Å 300 µm     5 mm 1 M1504840001
ZIC®-HILIC Guard Column 5 µm 200 Å 300 µm     5 mm 5 M1504920001
ZIC®-HILIC Nano-Column 5 µm 200 Å 75 µm 150 mm 1 M1504650001
ZIC®-HILIC Nano-Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 100 µm 100 mm 1 M1504660001
ZIC®-HILIC Microbore Column 3.5 µm 100 Å 1 mm 150 mm 1 M1504870001
ZIC®-HILIC Capillary Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 300 µm   30 mm 1 M1504890001
ZIC®-HILIC Microbore Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 1 mm   30 mm 1 M1504780001
ZIC®-HILIC Capillary Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 300 µm 150 mm 1 M1504790001
ZIC®-HILIC Microbore Column 3.5 µm 200 Å 1 mm 150 mm 1 M1504800001
ZIC®-HILIC Capillary Column 5 µm 200 Å 300 µm   30 mm 1 M1504910001
ZIC®-HILIC Capillary Column 5 µm 200 Å 300 µm 150 mm 1 M1504810001
ZIC®-HILIC Microbore Column 5 µm 200 Å 1 mm 150 mm 1 M1504820001
We provide information and advice to our customers on application technologies and regulatory matters to the best of our knowledge
and ability, but without obligation or liability. Existing laws and regulations are to be observed in all cases by our customers. This also
applies in respect to any rights of third parties. Our information and advice do not relieve our customers of their own responsibility
for checking the suitability of our products for the envisaged purpose.